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Form for filing Rate Schedules —For _  Franklin County
Community, Town or City

U.R.C.NO, 227 2

e SuchBovised SHEET NO._ 4849 |

Iater District
Farmdale Water Dis CANCELLING U.R.C. NO., =

Name of Issuing Corporation

2nd SHEET NO, 1
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE |
RATE =
PER UNIT
DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (other than trialer courts)
iV 5/8" x 3/4"meters
First 2000 gal (minimum) 6.00
Next 3000 gal 1.50 4.50
Next 5000 gal 1.00 5.00
- Over 10,000 gal .80
-
¥ 1" meters
' First 7000  gal (minimum) : 10.50
Next 3000 gal 1.00 3.00
Next 140, 000 gal .80 112.00
; Over 150, 000 gal .55 CHECKED
Utitity R~o-Irtary C mmis.ion
Rates based on monthly consumption DEE 28197 A
$20. 00 deposit required of tenants (refundable) EC 261373 ,
b\
"“RATES AND TARIFFS
DATE OF ISSUE October /9 1979 DATE EFFECTIVE Ni)vember 1, 1979
;SUED By P/é{eénﬂ,p\, TITLE Chairman
mN?ﬁo of Officer ‘ /i
Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory‘COmmis‘sion in %&
Case No. 7445 7957 dated __9-,2-79 . .5(,«
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- . = BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BCARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF THE
FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT OF FRANKLIN COUNTY, KENTUCKY,

1, he following rates and charges for domestic water
service shall apply from this day forward:

Meter Size " Minimum Charge Tncludes
. /
3/4" $5.00 per month 2,000 gal.
1 10.50 per month 7,000 gal. ’
Over 1" By. special Contract ‘ '

2. For water used and subject to the minimum charges
set out.in No., 1, above '

DCOMESTIC RATE

. o |
First 2,000 gal. @ $3.00;per 1000 gal. - $6.00
Next 3,000 gal. @ 1.50"per 1000 gal.. 4 .50

Next 5,000 gal. Q@ 1.00/pér 1000 gal. 5.00°
All over 10,000 gal @ .80 per 1000 gal.

COMMERCTAL RATE
M3 ndmiim charge A | : $127.50/
First 150,000 gal @ $.85 per 1000 gal’/ = 127.50
All over 150,000 gal Q .25 per 1000 gal~ '

CONNECTION CHARGES

Domestic | $150.00
Commexrcial ' By special contract

3. This resolution shall be effective immediately after
its adoption. '

| /
o I CHECKED ¢
Adopted this the 1lst day of June, 1967.p LIC SERVICE COMMISSION |

ATTEST: -
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